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Smart Mini 7kwW

Smart Mini Chargers
Specification

7kW charging power, 4 meter cable, Bluetooth, Wi-Fi

List price

544 € + VAT

Smart Mini 11kW

11kW charging power, 4 meter cable, Bluetooth, Wi-Fi

647 € + VAT

Smart Mini 22kW

22kW charging power, 4 meter cable, Bluetooth, Wi-Fi

704 € + VAT

Pro Chargers

Specification List price
Pro 7kW 7kW charging power, 4 meter cable, 5" display, RFID, Modbus 842 € + VAT
Pro 7kW (S) 7kW charging power, socket version, 5" display, RFID, Modbus 842 € + VAT
Pro 11kW 11kW charging power, 4 meter cable, 5" display, RFID, Modbus 896 € + VAT
Pro 11kW (S) 11kW charging power, socket version, 5" display, RFID, Modbus 896 € + VAT
Pro 22kW 22kW charging power, 4 meter cable, 5" display, RFID, Modbus 936 € + VAT
Pro 22kW (S) 22kW charging power, socket version, 5" display, RFID, Modbus 936 € + VAT

Pro Smart Chargers

Specification List price

Pro Smart 7kW 7kW charging power, 4 meter cable, 5" touch screen, RFID, OCPP, Wi-Fi, 4G 1094 € + VAT
Pro Smart 7kW (S) 7kW charging power, socket design, 5" touch screen, RFID, OCPP, Wi-Fi, 4G 1094 € + VAT
Pro Smart 11kW 11kW charging power, 4 meter cable, 5" touch screen, RFID, OCPP, Wi-Fi, 4G 1147 € + VAT
Pro Smart 11kW (S) 11kW charging power, socket design, 5" touch screen, RFID, OCPP, Wi-Fi, 4G 1147 € + VAT
Pro Smart 22kW 22kW charging power, 4 meter cable, 5" touch screen, RFID, OCPP, Wi-Fi, 4G 1203 € + VAT
Pro Smart 22kW (S) 22kW charging power, socket design, 5" touch screen, RFID, OCPP, Wi-Fi, 4G 1203 € + VAT
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Portable Mini Charger

Specification List price

Portable Mini 3.5kW charging power, 5 meter cable, adjustable current, LED indicator 302 € + VAT

Portable Pro Chargers

Model Specification List price L
Portable Pro (16A) 3.6kW charging power, 5 meter cable, adjustable current, LED display 348 € + VAT
Portable Pro (32A) 7kW charging power, 5 m cable, CCE, adjustable current, LED display 391 € + VAT

Charging cables
Model Specification List price
GA-Cable 1 16A, 1 phase, 5 meters, Type1-Type2 201 € + VAT
GA-Cable 2 32A, 1 phase, 5 meters, Type1-Type2 226 € + VAT
GA-Cable 3 16A, 1 phase, 5 meters, Type2-Type2 201 € + VAT
GA-Cable 4 16A, 3 phase, 5 meters, Type2-Type2 219 € + VAT
GA-Cable 5 32A, 1 phase, 5 meters, Type2-Type2 226 € + VAT
GA-Cable 6 32A, 3 phase, 5 meters, Type2-Type2 262 € + VAT

Spiral charging cables

Model Specification List price
GA-Spiral 1 16A, 1 phase, 5 meters, Type1-Type2 213 €+ VAT
GA-Spiral 2 32A, 1 phase, 5 meters, Type1-Type2 241 € + VAT
GA-Spiral 3 16A, 1 phase, 5 meters, Type2-Type2 212 € + VAT
GA-Spiral 4 16A, 3 phase, 5 meters, Type2-Type2 244 € + VAT
GA-Spiral 5 32A, 1 phase, 5 meters, Type2-Type2 233 €+ VAT
GA-Spiral 6 32A, 3 phase, 5 meters, Type2-Type2 280 € + VAT
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Accessories and other products

Model Specification List price
Stand 1 For Smart Mini charger, size: 1351,5x120x50 mm, pedestal size: 250x180 mm 458 € + VAT
Stand 2 For Pro/Pro Smart charger, size: 1488x120x60 mm, pedestal size: 300x200 mm 488 € + VAT
Bag For portable charger, size 34x12 cm 32 €+ VAT
T1-Holder Type1 mountable charger holder 43 € + VAT
T2-Holder Type2 mountable charger holder 45 € + VAT ‘
T2-Socket 1 Type2 socket without magnetic lock and cable 163 € + VAT
T2-Socket 2 Type2 socket with magnetic lock and 30 cm cable 208 € + VAT
FI-4P-40-SIE SIEMENS Fl-relay, 40A, 4P, 30mA, type A 66 € + VAT
FI-4P-25-SIE SIEMENS Fl-relay, 25A, 4P, 30mA, type A 64 € + VAT
FI-2P-40-SIE SIEMENS Fl-relay, 40A, 2P, 30mA, type A 61 €+ VAT
Circ-3P-32-SIE SIEMENS circuit breaker, 3P, 32A, C characteristic, 6kA 26 € + VAT
Circ-3P-16-SIE SIEMENS circuit breaker, 3P, 16A, C characteristic, 6kA 22 € + VAT
Circ-1P-32-SIE SIEMENS circuit breaker, 1P, 32A, C characteristic, 6kA 7 € + VAT
GA-Code 1 10.000 HUF gross gift voucher 22 €+ VAT
GA-Code 2 5.000 HUF gross gift voucher 11 €+ VAT
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Services

Specification List price

Electric shock protection Contact protection review - 7, 11, 22kW charger 203 € + VAT
Commissioning - Package 1 Installation package 1, 1 phase, 7.4kW, up to0 m 158 € + VAT
Commissioning - Package 2 Installation package 2, 1 phase, 7.4kW, up to 10 meters 376 € + VAT
Commissioning - Package 3 Installation package 3, 1 phase, 7.4kW, up to 25 meters 637 € + VAT
Commissioning - Package 4 Installation package 4, 1 phase, 7.4kW, up to 50 meters 1390 € + VAT
Commissioning - Package 5-A Installation package 5-A, 3 phase, 11kW, up to 0 meter 153 € + VAT
Commissioning - Package 6-A Installation package 6-A, 3 phases, 11kW, up to 10 meters 400 € + VAT
Commissioning - Package 7-A Installation package 7-A, 3 phases, 11kW, up to 25 meters 533 € + VAT
Commissioning - Package 8-A Installation package 8-A, 3 phases, 11kW, up to 50 meters 889 € + VAT
Commissioning - Package 5-B Installation package 5-B, 3 phase, 22kW, up to 0 meter 162 € + VAT
Commissioning - Package 6-B Installation package 6-B, 3 phases, 22kW, up to 10 meters 443 € + VAT
Commissioning - Package 7-B Installation package 7-B, 3 phases, 22kW, up to 25 meters 634 € + VAT

Commissioning - Package 8-B Installation package 8-B, 3 phases, 22kW, up to 50 meters 1253 € + VAT
Maintenance Charger maintenance for 1 year 56 € + VAT

Drop-off fee On-site arrival: Basic fee + EUR/km 30 €+1,5€/km+ VAT
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